
Established in 1904

Hartig DrugHartigDrug.comPrices Valid: 11/18/2020 - 11/24/2020
*Selection may vary by store

$799
$499

$2499

$1199

$2999 $3199

$1199

Assorted  
Block Signs

Merry Christmas
Block Sign

10” Spruce Top 
Planter

6” Christmas Signs

Christmas Lantern 11” Lighted Wood & 
Glass Snowman

Birch Candles

Betty Jane or Russell Stover Boxed Chocolates  
10oz. or Larger

AS LOW AS

$2.00
OFF
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Hartig DrugHartigDrug.com
*Selection may vary by store
Prices Valid: 11/18/2020 - 11/24/2020

Budweiser or Bud Light
12-Pack Cans

Bud Light Seltzer
12-Pack Cans

Busch Light
30-Pack Cans

Natty Daddy, Natural Ice,  
& Natural Light 15-Pack Cans

Truly
12-Pack Cans

Monastery Caramels
8oz Bag

Corona
6-Pack Bottles

Sinsinawa Bakery 
Cinnamon Bread

$888

$788

$698

2/$3

$1288

$1388

$398

$188  $348

$1688

$2188

$198

15%
OFF

$648

$1288

$998

$488

$648

$788

2/$498

$598 $1198

Michelob Ultra
24-Pack Cans

Glacier Clear
24-Pack Water

Stella Artois
6-Pack Bottles

Freddie’s
Popcorn

Natural Light Naturdays
12-Pack Cans

Coca-Cola or Pepsi Brand
2-Liter Bottles

Prairie Farms
1%, 2% & Skim Milk

GallonHalf Gallon

750ml
Bottles of Wine

Verena Street Coffee
12oz Bags

Big Timber
Maple Syrup

Hunny Bunny 
Honey

White Claw
12-Pack Cans

Betty Jane Candies
Gremlin Snackers 6oz Bag

LIMIT 2

LIMIT 2

LOCAL
FAV

LOCAL
FAV

LOCAL
FAV

LOCAL
FAV

LOCAL
FAV

LOCAL
FAV

LOCAL
FAV


